AGENDA
SPECIAL CITY COUNCIL TOWN

HALL MEETING
CITY OF BANNING
BANNING, CALIFORNIA
April 18, 2017 Banning Senior Center
6:00 to 8:00 p.m. 769 N. San Gorgonio

99 E. Ramsey St.

I. CALL TO ORDER
e Roll Call — Councilmembers Andrade, Franklin, Peterson, Welch, Mayor Moyer

IT. SUBJECT
1. Public discussion and input on the availability and effectiveness of City

programs and services.
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III. ADJOURNMENT

Pursuant to amended Government Code Section 54957.5(b) staff reports and other public records related to open
session agenda items are available at City Hall, 99 E. Ramsey St., at the office of the City Clerk during regular
business hours, Monday through Friday, 8§ a.m. to 5 p.m.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to participate in this
meeting, please contact the City Clerk's Office (951) 922-3102. Notification 48 hours prior to the meeting will
enable the City to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting. [28 CFR 35.02-35.104
ADA Tile II]

The City of Banning promotes and supports a high quality of life that ensures a safe
and friendly environment, fosters new opportunities and provides responsive,
Jfair treatment to all and is the pride of its citizens.
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Meeting Outline
Town Hall Meeting
April 18, 2017
6:00 PM
Banning Senior Center

Welcome Video

Introductions

Staff Presentation/City Overview

Breakout Session

Breakout Session Reports

Closing Remarks/Adjourn Meeting

6:00 PM

6:07 PM

6:10 PM

6:25 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM



