

AGENDA
SPECIAL CITY COUNCIL TOWN
HALL MEETING
CITY OF BANNING
BANNING, CALIFORNIA

April 18, 2017
6:00 to 8:00 p.m.

Banning Senior Center
769 N. San Gorgonio
99 E. Ramsey St.

I. CALL TO ORDER

- Roll Call – Councilmembers Andrade, Franklin, Peterson, Welch, Mayor Moyer

II. SUBJECT

1. Public discussion and input on the availability and effectiveness of City programs and services.
Meeting Outline 1

III. ADJOURNMENT

Pursuant to amended Government Code Section 54957.5(b) staff reports and other public records related to open session agenda items are available at City Hall, 99 E. Ramsey St., at the office of the City Clerk during regular business hours, Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the City Clerk's Office (951) 922-3102. **Notification 48 hours prior to the meeting** will enable the City to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting. [28 CFR 35.02-35.104 ADA Title II]

The City of Banning promotes and supports a high quality of life that ensures a safe and friendly environment, fosters new opportunities and provides responsive, fair treatment to all and is the pride of its citizens.

Meeting Outline
Town Hall Meeting
April 18, 2017
6:00 PM
Banning Senior Center

1. Welcome Video	6:00 PM
2. Introductions	6:07 PM
3. Staff Presentation/City Overview	6:10 PM
4. Breakout Session	6:25 PM
5. Breakout Session Reports	6:45 PM
6. Closing Remarks/Adjourn Meeting	7:00 PM